© 2016, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00249, Revision 2,  8.31.20
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
Co
up
le

Width (mm) 80 80 80 114 7 7 12 20
Height (mm) 10 10 18 18 4 4 4 6
Ordering Information
Cable Diameter
9 = 900 µm
2 = 2 mm
3 = 3 mm
Output Connector
ULC = LC/UPC
ALC = LC/APC
USC = SC/UPC
ASC = SC/APC
UFC - FC/UPC
AFC = FC/APC
XXX = No Connector
PLC 1x4 9 1M ULC
Ports
1x2